
Dear Parents, 

 

Dates for your diary: 

Friday 17th January - Sleep Workshop 

Monday 3rd February - Year 1 Seeing is Believing 

Tuesday 4th February - Reception & Year 6 Heights & Weights 

Tuesday 4th February - SEND Parents Meeting 

Thursday 13th February - Year 5 Mrs Williams’ Class parent Science Lesson 

Monday 17th February - How we train teachers in behaviour management parent session 

 

We would like to invite you in to hear some songs and a little about learning in our 
Rock, Rhythm and Rhyme assemblies: 

Tuesday 1st April: 

Reception  9.00 a.m. 

AM Nursery 11.00 a.m. 

PM Nursery 2.45 p.m. 

Wednesday 2nd April: 

Year 3 9.00 a.m. 

Year 1 2.30 p.m. 

Thursday 3rd April: 

Year 5 9.00 a.m 

Year 2 2.30 p.m. 

Friday 4th April: 

Year 4 9.00 a.m 

Year 6 2.30 p.m. 

Parent’s Evening will be Monday 7th April for Years Reception to Year 5 & Thursday 
10th April for Year 6 - appointment letters will be sent out in due course. 

 

Please remember to check the school calendar regularly. 



Many thanks, 

Mrs. Middleton 

 


